
1000

1000
1000

1000

10
00

3000

3000

3000

3
0
0
0

30
00

3000

3
0
0
0

30
00

5000

5000

5
0
0
0

5
0
0
0

x

x

4500 X 1508

2
6

ELEV

Apt Elev

TDZE

Rwy Idg 

1600

Remain

within 5 NM

062°

242
°

900 3000

600-1   H-242°

338 242°

N/A
N/A

13

NA

T

A

 

0
1
7
°

242°

1
9
7
°

062°062°

IAF

EDIZ HOOK

PORT ANGELES, WASHINGTON

PORT ANGELES, WASHINGTON

(NOW)

(NOW)

PORT ANGELES CGAS

PORT ANGELES CGAS

AL-653 (FAA)
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CYA 102

CANADA
UNITED STATES

COPTER NDB 242° 

COPTER NDB 242°

592 (600-1)

airspeed to 90 KIAS.

Limit all segments 

the specified missed approach.

Proceed VFR from MAP or conduct 
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Amdt 1A  28FEB19

RADAR required for procedure entry
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CATEGORY COPTER

338  NOWWON

NOW NDB and hold, continue climb-in-hold to 3000.

right turn to 3000 on NOW NDB bearing 148° to

MISSED APPROACH: Climb to 900 then climbing 
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Oak Harbor altimeter setting and increase MDA 120 feet. 

setting; when not received, use Whidbey Island NAS (Ault Fld)

Prior permission required.  Use William R Fairchild Intl altimeter
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